| · 63881 | 06-30-93A11:48 RCVI | Vol <u>m93 Page 15539</u> | | |
|--|---|---|--|--|
| This space reserved for County Filing Officer use | only K-45230 | Vol. m93 Page 2035 | | |
| STATE OF OREGON | UNIFORM COMMERCIAL | | | |
| REAL PROPERTY - Form UCC-1A | | | | |
| THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER USE ONLY | | | | |
| NOTE: UCC being re-recorded to correct the legal description This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to the county filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. | | | | |
| 2A Secured Party Natile(S). | | | | |
| Timm Burr, Inc. | South Valley State Bank | | | |
| B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): 325 Main St Suite #203 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 | 2B. Address of Secured Party fro information is obtainable: 801 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 | om which security 4B. Address of Assignee: | | |
| | turner (or items) of property (check if | applicable):See Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing statement dated | | |
| June 24, 1993. | | | | |
| The above timber is standing on: | | | | |
| The above minerals or the like (including gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on: | | | | |
| (dependence of the second optimal) | describe real estate) See Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing Statement dated June 24, 1993. | | | |
| | | | | |
| and the financing statement is to be filed for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor does not have an interest of record) The riame of a record owner is: GARRETT, BIENENFIELD, PATSCHECK-VIEGA | | | | |
| Number of attached additional sneets: | | | | |
| Tobler bareby authorizes the Secured Party to record a carbon photographic or other reproduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement as | | | | |
| a financing statement under OHS Chapter 75. By: | | | | |
| Granting of the decide decide decide and the decide | | | | |
| | | | | |
| INSTRUCTIONS | | | | |
| PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one ccpy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM. | | | | |
| sheets need to be presented to the county hing officer. DO NOT STALLE OF THE Enternance of the presented to the county hing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary 3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary | | | | |
| | | | | |
| After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below nay be used to terminate this document. | | | | |
| The proceduly SEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5.00 per page. | | | | |
| 5. The RECORDING F2E must accompany the examinated. 6. Be sure that the financing statement has been property signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated. | | | | |
| Recording Party contact name: | | TERMINATION STATEMENT | | |
| | ······································ | | | |
| Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address |) | This statement of termination of financing is presented for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Codel. The Secured Party | | |
| | | no longer claims a security interest in the financing statement bearing the recording number shown above. | | |
| South Valley State Bank 801 Main Street | · | | | |
| Klamath Falls, OR 97601 | | | | |
| | 1 | | | |
| | | Ву: | | |
| Please do not type outside of brack | keled area. | Signature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) | | |

LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.16 (c) 1993 CFI Bankers Service Group, Inc.

3E 30

EXHIBIT TO UCC-1A FINANCING STATEMENT

June 24, 1993

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between South Valley State Bank and

Timm Burr, Inc. (SSN or TIN: 931100262)

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION: All Timber, together with the following specifically described property: Assignment of Log Purchase Agreement between Bolse Cascade Corporation (buyer) and Timm Burr, inc. (seller) dated June 21, 1993 for the Spring Sale.

Detween Bolse Cascade Corporation (buyer) and Timm Burr, Inc. (seller) dated June 21, 1993 for the Spring Sale. This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: GARRETT: NW\$SE* OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 35 SOUTH RANGE 11 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. BIENENFELD: SE 1/4 SW 1/4 AND SW 1/4 SE 1/4 LYING WESTERLY OF THE CENTER LINE OF SPRAGUE RIVER, IN SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 35 SOUTH RANGE 9 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. PATSCHECK-VEIGA: THAT PORTION OF THE W 1/2 NE 1/4 IN SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 35 SOUTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, LYING NORTHERLY OF THE O.C. & E RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY, EXCEPTING THEREFROM, PORTION WITH THE RIGHT OF WAY OF IVORY PINE ROAD. W 1/2 SW 1/4 NE 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 35 SOUTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH OREGON. S 1/2 NE 1/4 SW 1/4, N 1/2 N 1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 35 SOUTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

This Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC Financing Statement by South Valley State Bank and the undersigned. South Valley State Bank

| 5/ Kake By: Ji Michough Signature(s) of Debtor(s) By: Ji Michough Signature(s) of Debtor(s) |
|---|
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of |
| FEE \$10.00 INDEXED By CONTRACTOR OF THE STORE ST |
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. |
| Filed for record at request ofKlamath County Title co the16th day ofAug. A.D., 19 at11:48o'clockA.M., and duly recorded in VolM93 ofAug. Mortgages on Page20356 of |
| FEE \$10.00 By Successful the second state |

 \sim

15590

20357